
2023CEL@NB

Detailed Results for BOYS 11-12 (1V 4O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 118.85 Ty Heckman New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 20.25 20.25 2202C

2 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 41.95 1401C

3 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 21.70 63.65 1102C

4 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 90.85 15121D

5 1.6 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 28.00 118.85 1302C

2 97.35 Isaiah Wittenbrink New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 20.40 1201A

2 1.5 1M 4½ 4 5 13.50 20.25 40.65 2202C

3 1.4 1M 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 16.80 57.45 2101A

4 1.4 1M 5 5 5 15.00 21.00 78.45 2102C

5 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.50 18.90 97.35 2401C

Detailed Results for BOYS 13-14 (1V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 133.05 Caleb McAfee Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 6 5 5 16.00 25.60 25.60 1302C

2 1.4 1M 5 4 5 14.00 19.60 45.20 1401C

3 1.3 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 16.25 61.45 2101B

4 1.5 1M 4½ 5½ 4½ 14.50 21.75 83.20 1102B

5 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 23.25 106.45 1202C

6 1.9 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 26.60 133.05 15222D

2 116.80 Aiden Young New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.6 1M 3½ 3 2 8.50 13.60 13.60 2301C

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5 5 15.50 21.70 35.30 2102C

3 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 16.50 26.40 61.70 1103C

4 1.5 1M 5 5 0 10.00 15.00 76.70 2202C

5 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 21.70 98.40 2401C

6 1.6 1M 3 4½ 4 11.50 18.40 116.80 2402C
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2023CEL@NB

Detailed Results for BOYS 15-18 (1V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 164.15 Corbin Stephens Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 22.40 1301C

2 1.7 1M 5 6 4½ 15.50 26.35 48.75 1201A

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 27.20 75.95 1103C

4 2.4 1M 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 36.00 111.95 1105C

5 2.2 1M 5 4 4½ 13.50 29.70 141.65 1204C

6 1.8 1M 3½ 5 4 12.50 22.50 164.15 15211A

2 95.75 Elon Montague Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 2301C

2 1.7 1M 3 3 3½ 9.50 16.15 16.15 2201A

3 1.6 1M 5½ 5 0 10.50 16.80 32.95 2103C

4 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 57.60 2202A

5 1.4 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 20.30 77.90 2401C

6 1.7 1M 4 3 3½ 10.50 17.85 95.75 25221D

Detailed Results for BOYS 8 AND UNDER (1V 2O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 44.30 Samual Young New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 17.00 17.00 1201A

2 1.4 1M 3 3 3½ 9.50 13.30 30.30 1101A

3 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½ 10.00 14.00 44.30 1102C

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
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Detailed Results for BOYS 9-10 (1V 3O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 83.80 Reed Jordan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 18.70 18.70 1201A

2 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 5 14.00 22.40 41.10 1103C

3 1.4 1M 5½ 4½ 4½ 14.50 20.30 61.40 1102C

4 1.6 1M 4½ 5 4½ 14.00 22.40 83.80 15211C

2 58.55 Brayden McCollum New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 18.70 18.70 1201A

2 1.5 1M 2½ 1½ 2½ 6.50 9.75 28.45 2202C

3 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 19.60 48.05 2102C

4 1.4 1M 2½ 3 2 7.50 10.50 58.55 2401C

3 44.85 Banjamin Riethman New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3 3 3½ 9.50 16.15 16.15 3201A

2 1.5 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 16.15 3202C

3 1.4 1M 4½ 3½ 4 12.00 16.80 32.95 3102C

4 1.4 1M 3 3 2½ 8.50 11.90 44.85 3401C

Detailed Results for GIRLS 11-12 (1V 4O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 120.90 Sadie Howell Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 14.50 24.65 24.65 1201A

2 1.5 1M 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 51.65 1401B

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4½ 15.00 24.00 75.65 1103C

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 24.00 99.65 1202C

5 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4 12.50 21.25 120.90 15121D

2 117.35 Rena Young New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 4½ 5 5 14.50 24.65 24.65 1201A

2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 5½ 15.00 22.50 47.15 2202C

3 1.4 1M 5 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 70.25 2102C

4 1.4 1M 5 6 5½ 16.50 23.10 93.35 2401C

5 1.6 1M 5½ 4½ 5 15.00 24.00 117.35 2402C

3 109.65 Spencer Murlin Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 4 3½ 4½ 12.00 20.40 20.40 3201A

2 1.3 1M 5 5 5 15.00 19.50 39.90 3101B

3 1.5 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 24.00 63.90 3102B

4 1.5 1M 5 5 5 15.00 22.50 86.40 3202C

5 1.5 1M 5 5½ 5 15.50 23.25 109.65 3401B

4 91.35 Claire Nelson New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 18.70 18.70 4201A

2 1.5 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 18.75 37.45 4202C

3 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 15.40 52.85 4101A

4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 75.25 4102C

5 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4 11.50 16.10 91.35 4401C

5 44.85 Heidi Elshoff New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3 3½ 3 9.50 16.15 16.15 6201A

2 1.5 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 16.15 6202C

3 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 30.85 5101A

4 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 30.85 6102C

5 1.4 1M 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 14.00 44.85 5401C

6 43.60 Kennedy Trejo New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3 4 3 10.00 17.00 17.00 5201A

2 1.5 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 17.00 5202C

3 1.4 1M 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 29.60 6101A

4 1.4 1M 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 14.00 43.60 5102C

5 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 43.60 6401C
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Detailed Results for GIRLS 13-14 (1V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 160.90 Alexus Jordan Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 6½ 5 5 16.50 26.40 26.40 1302C

2 1.5 1M 5 4½ 4½ 14.00 21.00 47.40 1102B

3 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 74.60 1201A

4 1.5 1M 6 6 6 18.00 27.00 101.60 1401B

5 1.7 1M 6 5 6 17.00 28.90 130.50 1202A

6 1.9 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 30.40 160.90 15122D

2 146.25 Regan Coatney Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 3½ 3 2½ 9.00 14.40 14.40 2302C

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 22.40 36.80 2401C

3 1.7 1M 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 62.30 2201A

4 1.5 1M 6½ 6 5½ 18.00 27.00 89.30 2102B

5 1.7 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 119.05 2202A

6 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5½ 16.00 27.20 146.25 25121D

3 77.75 Joel Coatney Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 3301C

2 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 15.40 15.40 3101A

3 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 12.50 21.25 36.65 3201A

4 1.4 1M 4 3½ 5 12.50 17.50 54.15 3102C

5 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 4 12.00 16.80 70.95 3401C

6 1.7 1M 1 1 2 4.00 6.80 77.75 35121D

Detailed Results for GIRLS 15-18 (1V 5O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 95.55 Grace Hiles Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.6 1M 3 2½ 2½ 8.00 12.80 12.80 1301C

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4 12.00 20.40 33.20 1201A

3 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4½ 12.00 16.80 50.00 1101A

4 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 4 11.00 15.40 65.40 1401C

5 1.4 1M 3½ 3 3½ 10.00 14.00 79.40 1102C

6 1.7 1M 3 2½ 4 9.50 16.15 95.55 1202A
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Detailed Results for GIRLS 8 AND UNDER (1V 2O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 51.50 Taya monroe Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 22.10 1201A

2 1.4 1M 3 2½ 3 8.50 11.90 34.00 1101A

3 1.4 1M 4 4½ 4 12.50 17.50 51.50 1102C

2 44.45 Alexis McCollum New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 3 4½ 3 10.50 17.85 17.85 2201A

2 1.4 1M 3 3 3 9.00 12.60 30.45 2101A

3 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 14.00 44.45 2102C

Detailed Results for GIRLS 9-10 (1V 3O)

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 108.40 Resse Coatney Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 5½ 6 5½ 17.00 28.90 28.90 1201A

2 1.5 1M 6½ 5 5½ 17.00 25.50 54.40 1401B

3 1.5 1M 6 5½ 6 17.50 26.25 80.65 1202C

4 1.5 1M 6 6½ 6 18.50 27.75 108.40 1102B

2 89.20 Ellie Young New Bremen Barracudas

1 1.7 1M 4 5 3½ 12.50 21.25 21.25 2201A

2 1.5 1M 4 4½ 6 14.50 21.75 43.00 2202C

3 1.4 1M 5 6 6 17.00 23.80 66.80 2102C

4 1.4 1M 4½ 6 5½ 16.00 22.40 89.20 2401C

3 42.20 Leia Hierholzer Celina Dolphins Dive

1 1.7 1M 3 4 3 10.00 17.00 17.00 3201A

2 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 10.00 14.00 31.00 3101A

3 1.4 1M 2½ 2½ 3 8.00 11.20 42.20 3102C

4 1.8 1M 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 42.20 35211A
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